H
IN
G
ES
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
1/

7/
16
(3
6
m
m
)
1/4  (7 mm)
1-9/16
(39 mm)
5/16
(7.5 mm)
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Polished
Item No. H P1 P2 P3 P4 Knuckles Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
KHA-25C 1" (25 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) - -
3
13
200 800
KHA-30C 1-3/16" (30 mm)
1/4" (7 mm)
5/8" (16 mm) - - 16
KHA-40C 1-9/16" (40 mm) 15/16" (24 mm) - - 21 150 600
KHA-50C 2" (50 mm)
5/16" (8 mm)
1-3/16" (30 mm) - - 26
100 400KHA-60C 2-3/8" (60 mm) 7/8" (22 mm) 7/8" (22 mm) -
5
31
KHA-65C 2-9/16" (65 mm) 5/16" (8.5 mm) 15/16" (24 mm) 15/16" (24 mm) - 34
KHA-75C 2-15/16" (75 mm) 3/8" (9.5 mm) 1-1/8" (28 mm) 1-1/8" (28 mm) - 39
50 200
KHA-80C 3-1/8" (80 mm)
3/8" (10 mm)
1-3/16" (30 mm) 1-3/16" (30 mm) - 42
KHA-90C 3-9/16" (90 mm) 1-3/8" (35 mm) 1-3/8" (35 mm) - 47
KHA-100C 3-15/16" (100 mm) 7/16" (11 mm) 1" (26 mm) 1" (26 mm) 1" (26 mm) 52
Item No. H1 H2 H3 W1 W2 W3 D t d Knuckles Holes Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
D-S-51A 2"
(51 mm)
5/16"